
 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION  ADL/DO/MS/C/0145/22-23 

 

Instrument:  Mispa CXL PRO Fully Automated Biochemistry Analyser  

Customer Name: Dr. Vaibhav's Pathocity Path Lab & Imaging, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi 

Date of Installation: 27/Aug/2021                                    S/N: 210T180CS0218K 

 

Alignment Check 

Motion Check Checked Remark 

Sample Probe □ OK 

Reagent Probe □ OK 

Mixing Bar □ OK 

Reaction Disk □ OK 

Reagent Disk □ OK 

Sample Disk □ OK 

Cuvette Check □ OK 

Lamp □ OK 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

System Checked Remark 

Main unit □ OK 

Temp. unit □ OK 

Mixing unit □ OK 

Reaction unit □ OK 

Reagent unit □ OK 

Sample unit □ OK 



 

 

OPTICAL SECTION 

Filter Light Intensity  

340   

380   

405   

450   

480   

505   

546   

570   

600   

660   

700   

800   
 

Power Supply :                12V □                        24V □   

The equipement is calibrated for the different parameters by using Multi Calibrator 

Lot.No:                                Exp:                                                                 

This is to certify that the above mentioned product has been calibrated according to the  

standard operating procedure given by the Agappe Diagnostics Ltd.   

Date of Calibration : 26/Feb/2022 

Next Due                   : 25/Aug/2022 

For Agappe Diagnostics Ltd.,        

 

 
Authorized Signatory 
Name: Jitender Kumar 
Designation: Asst. Manager – Customer Service 

 

   


